

 Bill to:
 Invoice Date: 06/12/2024

 TQL
 Invoice #: 28458320

 ,
 Terms: NET 30

 ,
 Due Date: 07/12/2024

 Date
 Customer Ref #
 Origin - Destination
 Quantity
 Rate
 Amount

 06/11/2024
 2622 7th Ave, Watervliet, NY 12189, USA - 1575 Airport Rd, Sumter, SC 29153, USA
 Image: Constant of the second seco

TOTAL

,

\$1,500.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



TQL RATE CONFIRMATION FOR PO# 28458320

FIND YOUR NEXT LOAD BY VISITING CARRIERDASHBOARD.TQL.COM

TO ENSURE PROMPT PAYMENT, SUBMIT THIS RATE CONFIRMATION, COMPLETE BOL(S)/POD, RECEIPTS AND OTHER APPLICABLE PAPERWORK <u>WITHIN 24 HOURS OF DELIVERY</u> TO CINVOICES@TQL.COM. FOR OTHER OPTIONS, SEE NEXT PAGE.

TQL CONTACT INFO

Name			Phone			Email			Fa	Fax			
Justin Sprous	e		800-580-	-3101 x43342	JSprou	ise@TQL.c	om	51	5136884101				
CAR		ITACT										Office Staffed 24/7	
MC#/DOT# Name						Phone			Terms		Fa	ax	
086875 / 311	9062	Brz (il)				708-303-5	5150		28DAY	(S	63	80-485-0000	
Address													
COMPASS F	UNDING SO	LUTIONS PO	D BOX 205	5154 DALLAS,	TX 75	320-5154							
Dispatcher				Driver				Truc	< #		Tr	ailer #	
shawn				royer				832			24	1131	
LOAI		ATION											
Rate	Ту	ре				Unit			Quanti	ity	т	otal	
\$1,300.00	Lir	ne Haul				Flat			1		\$1,300.00		
Rates that are	based on weig	ht or count will	l be calcula	ted from the quar	ntities lo	aded.				Tota	al: \$	51,300.00 USD	
Mada	Trailor Tur	o Troiler	Cine I	lineer Feet	Toma			- C		Lloumet		Load	
Mode	Trailer Typ		Size i	Linear Feet	i empe	erature	Pallet/Cas			Hazmat Non-		Requirements	
FTL	Van 53 ft						0 pallets/0 case		Hazardou		JS		
Special Temp	o Instructions									LxWxH			
Pick-up Loca	tion				Da	nte			т	īme			
Watervliet, N	Y				6/1	11/2024			A	Appt 11:30)		
Commoditie	es:												
Pick Up #	Qua	ntity Unit		Commodity			Notes						
1	1	Truck	load	Non hazmat o	chemical	ls							
Delivery Loca	ntion				Da	nte			т	ime			
Sumter, SC				6/13/2024 FCF						CFS 08:0)0 to	14:00	
CARRI	ER RESPO	ONSIBLE F	OR										
Unloading	None w/ vali	d unloading r	eceipt	Pallet Exch	ange	None		E	stimate	ed Weigh	t 4	0000	
Note to Carrier	TRACKING 53' Swing Do		UNICATIC)N W/ DRVR R	EQD								





If this box is checked, Carrier is required to mail original paperwork to TQL at the below address.

CARRIER INVOICE #

FAX

Quick Pay - 513-688-8895 Standard - 513-688-8782

FOR STANDARD MAIL TQL PO Box 799 Milford, OH 45150

OVERNIGHT INVOICING

TQL 1701 Edison Drive Milford, OH 45150

QUICK PAY

If your default payment terms are not Quick Pay and you would like Quick Pay on this load, please check one of the boxes below. Send your invoice to the Quick Pay email or fax listed below or via one of the document scanning options.

1 Day Quick Pay 5% 7 Day Quick Pay 3%

METHODS TO SUBMIT PAPERWORK Submit completed and signed paperwork <u>within 24 hours</u> of delivery.

EMAIL

Quick Pay - Quickpay@tql.com

Standard - cinvoices@tgl.com

DOCUMENT SCANNING

TQL Carrier Dashboard - Send paperwork for FREE via our web and mobile app

TRANSFLO Express allows you to scan and send invoices and POD's to TQL for \$3.50 from participating truck stops.

TQL must approve all accessorial terms/charges in advance and in writing. Payment of detention is determined on a load-by-load basis. Unauthorized charges will not be paid. Detention payment does not begin for at least 3 hours unless otherwise agreed to in writing. To qualify for additional compensation, the Carrier MUST notify TQL at least 30 minutes before beginning detention time and when arriving-on-time/departing from all shippers/receivers (unless the shipper/receiver will notate check in/out times on the paperwork).



THIS IS AN AGREEMENT BETWEEN TQL AND CARRIER. CARRIER SHALL HAUL THE LOAD AT THE RATE ABOVE. CARRIER SHALL CALL TQL FOR LOAD INFORMATION. IF LOAD IS CHANGED OR CANCELED BY TQL, NO "TRUCK ORDER NOT USED" WILL BE PAID UNLESS TQL HAS PROVIDED THE CARRIER WITH LOAD DETAILS (PICK-UP NUMBER, SHIPPER NAME/ADDRESS AND DRIVER INFORMATION SHEET) AND APPROVED THE CARRIER TO BEGIN DRIVING TOWARDS THE PICK-UP LOCATION. THE SAFE, LEGAL AND PROPER OPERATION OF CARRIER SUPERSEDES ANY REQUEST, DEMAND, PREFERENCE, INSTRUCTION OR INFORMATION PROVIDED BY TQL OR ITS CUSTOMERS WITH RESPECT TO ANY SHIPMENT. IF ANY EMPLOYEE OF TQL OR ITS CUSTOMER REQUESTS, DEMANDS, OR INSTRUCTS CARRIER TO TAKE ANY ACTION THAT VIOLATES ANY LAW, CARRIER SHALL REFUSE TO TRANSPORT THE LOAD AND IMMEDIATELY CONTACT TQL BEFORE TAKING ANY FURTHER ACTION. CARRIER AGREES THAT WHEN IT CHOOSES TO TRANSPORT A LOAD IT DOES SO ON ITS OWN VOLITION, EXERCISING ITS OWN DISCRETION WITHOUT COERCION OR UNDUE INFLUENCE BY ANY INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY. BY SIGNING THIS RATE CONFIRMATION AND/OR PERFORMING SERVICES FOR BROKER, CARRIER AFFIRMS THAT IT MAINTAINS KNOWLEDGE OF AND COMPLIANCE WITH ALL FEDERAL, STATE, AND LOCAL LAWS AND REGULATIONS, WHICH INCLUDES, BUT IS NOT LIMITED TO, ANY LAWS OR REGULATIONS RELATED TO CARB COMPLIANCE, THE CALIFORNIA TRANSPORT REFRIGERATION UNIT (TRU) OR AIRBORNE TOXIC CONTROL MEASURE (ATCM). CARRIER AFFIRMS THAT ALL OF ITS APPLICABLE EQUIPMENT TRAVELLING TO, FROM, OR WITHIN CALIFORNIA IS IN COMPLIANCE WITH CARB RULES AND REGULATIONS OR ANY OTHER SIMILAR REGULATIONS IN OTHER STATES WHEN TRAVELLING TO, FROM, OR WITHIN SUCH OTHER STATES. CARRIER FURTHER AFFIRMS THAT ALL EQUIPMENT IN ITS FLEET, INCLUDING ANY TRU EQUIPMENT, FURNISHED WILL BE IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE IN-USE REQUIREMENTS OF ALL OF CALIFORNIA'S TRU REGULATIONS AND, IF APPLICABLE, ANY ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS REQUIRED OF BROKER'S CUSTOMER. CARRIER WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY AND ALL FINES ASSESSED AGAINST ANY PARTY FOR CARRIER'S FAILURE TO ADHERE, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, TO ANY REGULATION OR LAWS. THIS RATE CONFIRMATION IS INCLUSIVE OF ALL CHARGES.

IF THIS SHIPMENT RELATES TO A GOVERNMENT OR QUASI-GOVERNMENT CONTRACT (WHICH MAY INCLUDE, WITHOUT LIMITATION, FEDERAL, STATE, MUNICIPAL, OR POSTAL CONTRACTS), THEN THE SHIPMENT IS SUBJECT TO THE NOTICES AND COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENTS FOUND AT HTTPS://WWW.TQL.COM/GOVERNMENT-CONTRACTOR-NOTICES.PDF OR A HARD COPY WILL BE PROVIDED UPON WRITTEN REQUEST TO COMPLIANCE@TQL.COM.

BY SIGNING THIS DOCUMENT, THE CARRIER AND ITS DRIVER AGREE THAT THEY MAY LEGALLY RECEIVE SMS (TEXT) MESSAGES ORIGINATING FROM TQL. RESPONDING TO OR READING A TQL SMS MESSAGE WHILE DRIVING A TRUCK OR MOTOR VEHICLE CAN CAUSE SERIOUS INJURY, DEATH, OR PROPERTY DAMAGE TO YOU OR OTHERS. DO NOT READ OR REPLY TO A MESSAGE UNLESS YOUR VEHICLE IS STATIONARY AND PARKED. THE CARRIER, DRIVER, AND ANY OTHER EMPLOYEE AND/OR AGENT FOR CARRIER ASSUME ALL RESPONSIBILITY FOR ABIDING BY THESE INSTRUCTIONS AND AGREE THAT THEY WILL COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE FEDERAL, STATE AND LOCAL LAWS INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO: RECEIVING, READING AND/OR SENDING SMS MESSAGES, PHONE CALLS, AND/OR ANY OTHER INFORMATION TO OR FROM THE BROKER. CARRIER AGREES TO INDEMNIFY AND HOLD TQL HARMLESS TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY LAW FOR ANY AND ALL CLAIMS OF ANY NATURE ARISING OUT OF OR RELATING TO THE HAULING OF THIS LOAD, THE VIOLATION OF THE TERMS OF THE BROKER-CARRIER AGREEMENT OR THIS RATE CONFIRMATION.





Carrier Representative Signature

*By electronically signing below and acknowledging acceptance, I confirm I have the authority to act on behalf of, and bind the undersigned individual and/or entity and have agreed to the terms

Name* S/ Shawn Popovic







DRIVER/CARRIER INFORMATION SHEET TQL PO# 28458320

Pickup Dates

Delivery Dates

6/13/24

TQ	L CONTACT IN	IFO									
Name		Phone	e		Email		Fa	ax			
Justin Spro	ouse	800-5	80-3101 x43	342	JSprouse@T	QL.com	5 [.]	136884101			
CA	RRIER CONTA	CT									
Name			Dispatche	ər		Driver					
Brz (il)			shawn			royer	royer				
LO	AD INFORMAT	ION									
Mode	Trailer Type Trailer Si		Temperatu	ire Pa	llet/Case Count	Hazmat	Loa	Load Requirements			
FTL	Van	53 ft		0 p	allets/0 cases	Non-Hazar	rdous				
Special Te	mp Instructions										
CAR	RIER RESPON	SIBLE FOR									
Unloading	None w/ valid ur	nloading receipt	Palle	t Exchange	e None	Esti	imated Weig	ht 40000			
PICKL				Ū			Ū				
Shed		City	State	Zip	PU#	Date	Time				
STONE MAN (WATERVLIE		Watervliet	NY	12189	Ref# 3010546202 / 2006392388	6/11/2024	Appt 11:30				
		Information:									
		Stone Managemer 2622 7th Ave #1 Watervliet, NY 121									
		Commodities	5:								
		Quantity U	Init	Commo	odity	Notes	S				
		1 Tr	ruckload	Non haz	mat chemicals						
DRO	PS										
Consigne	е	City	State	Zip	Delivery PO	Date	Time				
BD DIAGNO	STICS (SUMTER, SC)	Sumter	SC	29153	6501227047	6/13/2024	FCFS 08:00 14:00	to			
		Information:									
		Becton Dickinso 1575 Airport Rd									

Sumter, SC 29153

Page 1 of 2







TQL PO# 28458320

THIS AGREEMENT IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS OF THE BROKER/CARRIER AGREEMENTS SIGNED BY THE CARRIER AND TQL. THIS AGREEMENT IS AN ADDENDUM TO THE BROKER/CARRIER AGREEMENT. THIS DOCUMENT IS ONLY FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES.







EVONIK Lading Bryond Chemistry

Page 1of 2 227047	82	Cont. ID 0024481			Product Net Weight	4,800.000 KG 10,560 lbs					44 120 lbs 5.706.400 KG		10,560 lbs 4,800 KG		eft / v for even and a for the source in a constant of the source of the	artifies emergency response cry response guidebook or rock ane of the following: j	Date	
Printed on Jun 11, 2024 P.	Z		ollect/FOB Origin - WAI EKVLIE I, NY		xceptions		® R 972 G / 22.00 lbs Paper Bag - / pallet	Class 150	9,660 lbs	pallet:Hard Wooden:∹:		Tare 56		Total no. of pkgs. 40	(•) Review to the rate, classifications and rate the composition of the rate, classifications and rate the wave and particular strategist to the conditions and wave and the rate of th	Chritter Level and a recept of property described health. Chritter certifies erregron/ resolution information volumedes recept of property described health. Chritter certifies erregron/ resolution extrover documents externor described and the information of the resolution of the plearest applied [] is vehicle. When plearest are projected of the clowing [] Plearest applied [] is vehicle. When plearest are projected of the clowing [] is a second second of the resolution of the clowing of the clowing [] is a second second of the clowing of the	Diagram Steel Carrier	CHEMITREO Promoni Phone: 1,800,000,000,000,000 Phone: 1,800,000,000,000
	Order no. 2009322300 Ship-to BD VACUTAINER BD VACUTAINER PREANALYTICAL SOLUTIONS 240 JEFFERSON ROAD SUMTER SC 29153	SCAC CPU1	Freight Terms Frt.Collect/FOB Origin		Description of Articles, Special Marks and Exceptions	transport regulations.	Material description AEROSIL® R 972 12 × 10 KG / 22.00 lbs Paper Bag - / Hardwood pallet	AFC Desc. SILICA NOI		Material description Hardwood pallet:Hard Wooden:-					heaven he Carried and Ne Shipper, I anglesses, the stands of an official stands of the shipper, I and the shipper of the stands to obtainables. Shipp weaps of performance the stands to obtainables. Shipp weaps of the shipper of an optimized of the shipper of the shipper of the shipper of shipper of the shipper of the shipper of the shipper of the optimized and shipper of the shipper of the shipper of the shipper of the shipper of the shipper of the optimized and shipper of the shipper of the shipper of the shipper of the shipper of the shipper of the optimized and shipper of the shipper of the shipper of the optimized and shipper of the shipper of the shipper of the optimized and shipper of the shipper of the shipper of the optimized and shipper of the shipper of the shipper of the optimized and shipper of the shipper of the shipper of the shipper of the optimized and shipper of the shipper of		Carrier Customer Requested Carrier Voy contract (24-Hour-Number) Nov contract (24-Hour-Number) Nov contract (24-Hour-Number) Nov contract (24-Hour-Number)	DA UN INTERNET 100-21-3887 ((10141 no. of pkgs. below rellect the whole sh place * Piscataway, NJ 08854 *
Short Form - ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE	Delivery no. 3010546202	Tier	Delivery date Jun 13, 2024		Description of	49 CFR (Road): Not dangerous according to transport regulations.	Item 1 Material no. 99002504 M:	il no. 0538Av 70 SUB 1	32711	Item 900001 Material no. 91002805 M		ATTENTION CARRIER IF PREPA	For Payment, submit Freight Bill and backup docs by FDF to us-invoice@evonik.com		ECENCE added infordumly identified rates or contract that have been agreed upon in ending on the property of added or herwise to the rates, considered or the value of the rates of the rate is an added of the rates of the rates of the rate is an added of the rates of the rate of the rates of the rate of the rate of the rates of the rates of the rate of the rates of the rates of the rates of the rates of the rate of the rate of the rates of the rates of the rates of the rates of the rate of the rate of the rates of the rates of the rate of the rates of the rate of the ra	Thereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by proper shipping removements of this consigned, marked and labelec/pleareded, marked above based as respects in the second of the transport according to the applicable international and removal eventmental regulations.	Date Carrier Carrier Date Date Carrier Carrier Carrier Better Date Customer Requested Carrier EMERGENCY CONTACT (24-Hour-Number) N New New Control Number) N New Control Number Control Nu	-JOUTUNE CONTROL ON MARK OF A CONTROL OF A C
g	8888	quested Car	Time 12:00	THE REAL	WH					7	-		For Payme		(vidually determined o the shipper upon n any to destination. If and destination. If the standar dependent on value and provide ship realized on a ship realized o	: the contents of t e and are classifi- ondition for transp ations		15A: 1-800-424
Bill of Lading	Shipment no. 4006189888 Shipper Evonik Corporation Co Stone Warehouse 2622 9th Avenue Watervliet NY 12189	Carrier Customer Requested Carrier	Ship date T Jun 11, 2024 1	* Total Pallets 40 Total Baos 480	No.and Kind of Pkas.	480 BAG				40 EA	Seals 0024481				RECEIVED, subject to ind carrier and are subject to ind carrier and are subject to ind withon, herein contained. NOTE: Where the contained is appedicitated by the These commodities update to section 7 of co. of forght and all other law	I hereby declare that proper shipping nami respects in proper co governmental regula	Shipper	NI TH

